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GENERAL PROJECT NOTES

—

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.
17.

All work to comply with State of CT and local codes.

The contractor shall verify all dimensions, conditions & elevations in the field and shall notify
the architect in writing of any discrepancies. (Contractor shall review and be familiar with all
drawings prior to starting any work).

The contractor shall notify the architect of any discrepancies between the drawing, these
notes, and field conditions before commencing any work, and request for clarification in
writing. Commencement of the work will be construed as complete acceptance of these
conditions and acceptance of responsibility for correcting defects.

No work and/or any removals, excavations and proposed work shall begin or commence,
prior to the contractor and/or owner obtaining the proper permits for such work.

All dimensions are given to rough surfaces, face of studs, block or concrete walls, or top of
sub-floor, unless otherwise noted.

Written dimensions shall have precedence over scaled dimensions and detailed drawings
and sections over small scaled drawings.

Notify Architect immediately of any discrepancies between the plans and field conditions. No
extras will be claimed without prior review.

Notify Architect immediately of any conflicting information contained in the plans. Do not
proceed with the work in question until the conflict is clarified in writing.

The Contractor shall be responsible for temporary shoring and bracing required to maintain
the structural stability of the building during construction.

Protect all completed work & finishes during Construction. Damages occurring prior to the
acceptance work shall be corrected at no expense to Owner.

All sections and details shown shall be considered typical and apply for the same, and
similar conditions, unless otherwise specifically noted.

The contractor is responsible for the “method and means” of construction and safety of all
work areas of the project during construction.

Missing information or conflicting information shall not be constructed as relieving the
contractor from executing all work in accordance with state and local building codes.
Handicap accessibility to be provided as per the drawings and as per the Owner’s
agreement with the Office of Protection and Advocacy for Persons with Disabilities.

Unless noted otherwise, doors to be set 3" rough from hinged side

See structural drawings for wall stud spacing & structural post locations

Firestopping - install UL certified systems at all plumbing & electrical penetrations
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ADA DETAILS & ICC/ANSI 117.1-2017 PORTION OF 2022 CT STATE BUILDING CODE W/ AMENDMENTS

CONSULTANTS

e N N ~N Ve ~N N ~ MECHANICAL ENGINEERS:

16"_18" 16"_18" » ; 4
WATER CLOSET CLEARANCE 15—3/4”7%1‘ 15—3/4”7%1‘ GRAB BARS » 39-41 , | | : O " O g ><< STANTEC
Parallel Approach:  Where only a parallel approach is AT H— Grab bars shall be provided on the nearest rear and 60" MIN = <MZ
provided to the water closet, the clearance shall be 3 ' 3 side walls to accessible waoter closets.  And additional " 49" éa N > — ¥ i | | = r —l = = =§ 30 OAK ST
56"(inch) min., measured perpendicular from the rear =| = l__ff drop down swing—away grab bar shall be provided in «© = — | | = |_ J Q o < 4TH FLOOR
; i = X t least ible toilet location. Th _— z N S - ™ i
wall and 48"(inch) min., measured perpendicular from o N Z| OF [e05t one dreessibie Tolet Jocation. e ) " —— =< NN / < 48" MIN N\ N STAMFORD. CT 06901
the side wall. A lavatory shall be permitted on the SN X - swing—away grab bar shall measure at least 28" but _| 35 [—= [>< = \ |_ _| ~ #—F " ’
rear wall, 18"(inch) min. from the water closet ¢ ¢ S mo_t more than ‘56” and be installed at the same IR S\ Lig T z| |= = U , , . ( 24" MAX (203)352—'] 717
centerline. Forward Approach: Where only a forward N— ﬁ height as the side wall grab bar. \ ( = <||— e X = =§§ < ;heh sink Omdb Surrfhundf\‘ng counter SZOH be 34d \ / 30" MIN FORWARD REACH OBSTRUCTED HIGH REACH
approach is provided to the water closet, the 48" MIN MENEYe 'gh max. apove tne fioor or ground, medsure . Where clear floor or ground space dallows
‘ s M " U — to the higher of the fixture rim or the counter ~ — Where the forward = reach s ~ i
clearance shall be 66 inches minimum, measured 48" MIN 24" 19" g a) Forward approach a) Parallel approach unobstructed, the high parallel approach to an object and the high
perpendicular from  the rear wall and 48"(inch) min., o) Parallel approach surface. A clear floor or ground space for a torward  reach shall be 48 side reach is over an obstruction shal be
measured perpendicular from the side wall. A lavatory P b) Foward approach The front of lavatories and Mirrors shall be side approach shall be provided and shall be : : inches maximum and ~ the 34"(inch) max. and the depth of the CIVIL _ENGINEERS:
: o ' FQ.|EQ . o ted with  th centered on the sink bowl. The wheelchair Clear floor or ground space shall be 30 inches obstruction shall be 24°(inch) max. The high
shall be permitted on the rear wall, 18"(inch) min. | sinks shall be 34"(inch) mounted wi e , : : - : - : low forward reach shall be g
tom the water closet centerline. WATER CLOSET FROM WALL N ‘ —7 max. above the floor or bottom edge of Multiple—compartment sinks shall have at least turning space shall minimum by 48 inches minimum for either forward 15 inches  minimum dbove side reach shall be 48”(inch) max. for a
A The water closet shall ~be positioned Mh a wall to the — = ground, measured to the the reflecting one compartment complying with this be Qot \ess'th@n or parallel approach. The clear floor or ground the floor or ground. reach depth of 10”(inch) max. Where the REDN'SS & M EAD
rear and and to one side. The center line of the water q N~ : ’ ~ : " requirement. 60 inches diameter space shall be centered on the work surface. h depth ds 10”(inch) the high sid
e . o | higher of the fixture rim or surface 40"(inch) - reach geptn exceeds 10 Lineh) the figh side 22 FIRST ST
i:\hosetd ShO\‘\‘ be 16”(inch) min. and 18"(inch) max. from 2 counter  surface. max. above the rinimur. reach shall b(e 46)('nch) max. for a reach .
e side wall. floor or ground. depth of 24”(inch) max. 4TH FLOOR
REACH
Qn WATER CLOSET CLEARANCES, GRAB BAR REGUIREMENTS - ACCESSIBLE RESTROOMS FOR ADULT USE / \DZ LAVATORY REQUIREMENTS) \DB MIRROR R’EI:IT'S/ Q4 SINK REQUIREMENTS / G5 CIRCULAR SPAcy QE: CLEAR FLOOR SPACE REQUIREMENTS / \07 REACH REQUIREMENTS / STAMFORD’ CT 06905

(203)327-0500

4 N\ N\ N\ )

7 MIN . e
LN 5" MAX — 15" MIN ~ _ _ -
4 L T - — = C — — (a4 —
, I— :| +— = ] = = M 1 z|8 N i i 32"MIN 5 L z| 8 RN
1”MAX e || B = . | 2|8 ) .| B8 TR D) HI: [ ]
‘ . | - 18 MIN (A S - 127 M| |N |2 | ~ | |2 o |E B N
| ) “ ﬁi" < «Q T 2= N 4"MIN], T 2= 3 ! B ¥ E
| | : ‘ . q | ' — , K I — g k 90° > ) = .=
. = X
e T e N L J E
\ —0 Parallel approach b) Foward approach N
5, é ) PP ) PP <
= Units with a parallel 1"(inch) max. from approach shall SWINGING DOORS SWINGING DOORS SWINGING DOORS SWINGING DOORS SWINGING DOORS 404.2.2 DOOR WIDTH CLEAR WIDTHS AT DOORWAYS LOCATION OF TACTILE SIGNS
have the spout 3-1/2"(inch) the front edge of the Maneuvering clearence. Front Maneuvering  clearence. Front Maneuvering clearence. Latch Maneuvering clearence. Side Maneuvering clearence. Side Doorways shall have a clear width w/in DOORS AT DOORS
unit, including bumpers. Units with the forward approach, pull side. approach, push side. closer ans approach, pull side. *54” min approach, push side. closer ans approach, push side. closer ans of 32 inches minimum. Shall be Figure 404.2.3.3, & 404.2.2(D)
approach shall have the spout 15"(inch) min. from latch are  both *Where prowided.  where closer is provided. latch are both *Where prowided. latch are  both *Where prowided. measured between the face of the
the vertical support and 5°(inch) max. from the front edoor and stop at 90 deg.
edge of the unit, including bumpers.

GB SILL DETAIL j Qg DRINKING FOUNTAIN REQUIREMENTS J QD DOOR APPROACH REQUIREMENTS / Q'I TYP. DOOR SIGNAGE REQT'S/

ACCESIBILITY REQUIREMENTS
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ARCHITECT

WALLS OINTS/HEAD OF WALL FIRE PROTECTION Sodh T e FARINERS

105 BEDFORD ST, STAMFORD, CONNECTICUT 06901
T. 203.357.0089 F. 203-353-0336

CONSULTANTS

W8x15 28.1 217 N/A N/A N/A
W10x22 304 2.00 N/A N/A N/A
W4x13 324 1.88 N/A N/A N/A MECHANICAL ENGINEERS‘
Wax24 346 1.76 N/A N/A N/A >
W14x34 371 1.64 N/A N/A N/A

Wex31 387|157 320 483 N/A STA N T E C
W10x30 410 149 3.02 4.56 N/A
W8x35 436 | 140 284 429 N/A 30 OAK ST
wiox3o 454 [134 273 412 N/A *
W10x49 491 124 252 381 7.79 4TH F LO O R
W10x45 519 | 117 239 3.60 737
W16x57 55.9 1.09 222 334 6.84 STAM FO R D 1] CT O 6 9 O 1
W8x48 586 104 211 3.19 6.53 (203)352 1 7 1 7

—

W14x90 62.6 097 1.98 2.99 6.11

W10x68 66.9 091 1.85 279 5.72

W18x97 71.0 0.86 1.75 263 5.39

W10x77 752 081 1.65 249 5.09

W16x100 794 077 1.56 235 4.82

W10x88 84.9 0.72 146 220 4.51 CIVI L ENGI N EERS :
W14x132 90.0 0.68 138 2.08 4.25

W12x120 96.2 0.63 129 1.94 398

W14x159 1039 | 0.59 119 1.80 3.68 R E D N | S S & M EAD
W14x176 1144 0.53 1.08 163 334

W14x193 1244 0.53 1.00 1.50 3.07 2 2 FI RST ST

W14x211 1350 |0.53 092 138 283 *

4TH FLOOR
STAMFORD, CT 06905

W14x283 176.0 0.53 0.70 1.06 217

wiaxs00 | 2880 053 070 106 217 ( 2 O 3) 3 2 7 O 5 OO
—_—

W14x730 391.0 0.53 0.70 1.06 217

N/A = Not Available

Prppm— Bajesen
A F S

1. Steel Column — Wide flange steel columns with the minimum sizes shown in the tables below. Columns shall be free of dirt, loose
scale and oil. Columns shall be primed with a metal alkyd or epoxy primer at a nominal thickness of 1 mil

2. Fi isti i — Coating spray or brush applied directly from containers to desired thickness. See tables
below for appropriate final dry thickness and applicable rating.
Steel 1 Hr Min 1-1/2 Hr Min 2 Hr Min 3 Hr Min
Size w/D Thickness, in. Thickness, in. Thickness, in. Thickness, in.
W6x12 0.44 0093 N/A N/A N/A
Wax15 0.48 0085 N/A N/A N/A
W10x22 0.52 0078 N/A N/A N/A
W4x13 0.55 0074 N/A N/A N/A
Wax24 0.59 0069 N/A N/A N/A
W14x34 0.63 0065 N/A N/A N/A
W8x31 0.66 0062 0.126 0.191 N/A
W10x30 0.70 0058 0.119 0.180 N/A
W8x35 0.74 0055 0.113 0.170 N/A
W10x39 0.78 0052 0.107 0.161 N/A
W10x49 0.84 0049 0.099 0.150 0.307
W10x45 0.89 0046 0.094 0.141 0.289
W16x57 0.95 0043 0.088 0.132 0.271
W8x48 1.00 0041 0.083 0.126 0.258

HOGG HOLDINGS

W14x90 1.07 0.038 0.078 0.118 0.241 790 MADISON AVE
W10x68 1.14 0.036 0.073 0.110 0.226

W18x97 121 0.034 0.069 0.104 0213 1 7T H F LO O R

W10x77 128 0.032 0.065 0.098 0.201 N EW YO R K NY 1 OO 1 6
W16x100 136 0.030 0.061 0.093 0.189 ’

W10x88 145 0.028 0.057 0.087 0.178

W14x132 1.54 0.026 0.054 0.082 0.167

W12x120 1.64 0.025 0.051 0.077 0.157

W14x159 177 0.023 0.047 0.071 0.146

W14x176 1.95 0.021 0.043 0.065 0.132

W14x193 212 0.021 0.039 0.059 0.122

W14x211 230 0.021 0.036 0.055 0.112

W14x233 252 0.021 0.033 0.050 0.102 PROJECT

W14x257 275 0.021 0.030 0.046 0.094

W14x283 3.00 0.021 0.028 0.042 0.086

W14x500 491 0.021 0.028 0.042 0.086

W14x730 6.68 0.021 0.028 0.042 0.086 6 7 O P A C | F | C

N/A = Not Available

As an alternate to the above table, the required thickness of coating (in inches) to be applied to all surfaces of wide flange steel columns may be
determined from the equations listed below. The equations may only be used for the indicated hourly rating and for the corresponding listed
ranges of thickness and W/D.
Hourly Thickness Thickness w/D
Ratng Equation, in. Range, in. Ratio Range 6 7 O P ‘ ‘ C I F I C S I
.

1 T = 0.0408/(W/D) 0.021 to 0.093 0.44 to 3.00
1172 T = 0.0833/(W/D) 00280 0.126 066 0 3.00 STAM FORD ’ CT 06902
2 T = 0.1258/(W/D) 0,042 t0 0.191 0,66 03.00
3 T = 0.2576/(W/D) 0.086 to 0.307 084103.00

Where T = Thickness of coating in inches, W = Weight of steel column in pounds per linear foot, and D = Heated perimeter of steel column
section in inches.

The following table lists the thicknesses in metric units.

Steel 1 Hr Min 1-1/2 Hr Min 2 Hr Min 3 Hr Min
Size M/D Thickness, mm. Thickness, mm. Thickness, mm. Thickness, mm.
I W6x12 I 259 | 235 N/A N/A N/A

from UL" must appear adjacent to the extracted material. In addition, the reprinted material must include a copyright notice in the following
format: *© 2022 UL LLC"
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6/0 PACIFIC

T — ; — - 670 PACIFIC ST.
STAMFORD, CT 06902

BATHROOM NOTES

Bl F—= DOOR CLOSER MOUNTED TO PULL SIDE OF DOOR

B2 —=— TOILET PAPER DISPENSER @ 19" A.F.F.
B3 —=— 4” WOOD WALL BASE, TYP.

WALL SCONCE @ 6'-9” FROM A.F.F. CENTERED ON
VANITY.

B4 —=

BS F— MIRROR. BOTTOM EDGE MAX. 40" A.F.F.

H B6 F—= PROVIDE EMERGENCY PULL CORD DEVICE

B7 —= PROVIDE GRAB BARS PER NOTE 1/A-003

PROVIDE BLOCKING FOR FUTURE INSTALLATION
OF GRAB BARS

BS—»

BUILDING PERMIT SUBMISSION

CEILING PLAN & LIGHTING LEGEND BULDNG PERMT SUBMSSON

- DESCRIPTION
18 HANGING FLUSH MOUNTED
L €O 1 \oreerien =" STARVELL LIGHTING PROJECT NO:  —=—=
=1 CAD DWG FILE:  Syoumaom CELLAR & FIRST FLOOR PLANS &
i P > 7 =S INDIRECT LED .
[————]
RECESSED 6" | ______| BOTTOM OF
5 LGHT w/INT, [~~~ STRUCTURAL BEAMS

EXHAUST FAN
MECHANICAL
CHASE

FIRST FLI REFLECTED CLGI I LAN NOTE: ALL CEILINGS ABOVE STORAGE, MECHANICAL, ELECTRICAL AND UTILITY ROOMS TO BE

% G.W.B.
SCALE: 1/4"=1"-("
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ARCHITECTS PLANNERS
105 BEDFORD ST, STAMFORD, CONNECTICUT 06901
\. T. 203.357.0089 F. 203-353-0336

~ CONSULTANTS
. (] [ ——o—] [———]
— ROOF OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERS:
1 EXISTING
@ - g STANTEC
U <3> CLOSET 30 OAK ST.
% 4TH FLOOR
<3> STAMFORD, CT 06901
! —  EXISTING (203)352—-1717
o EXTERIOR
] EXISTING  — LANDING
. REAR EXIT CIVIL ENGINEERS:
DOOR REDNISS & MEAD
l V% 22 FIRST ST.
b . . 7 4TH FLOOR
Uy 24'-9 1 30'+7 1 9ZLL DN STAMFORD, CT 06905
3 M+14 '_g" 1795 203)327-0500
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] i ~ 2
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—= o T
= HOGG HOLDINGS
& 0 wosou e
SECOND FL. PLAN NEW YORK, NY 10016

SCALE: 1/4"=1"-("

PROJECT

. 6/0 PACIFIC

o =) 1T 670 PACIFIC ST.
STAMFORD, CT 06902

BATHROOM NOTES

Bl F—= DOOR CLOSER MOUNTED TO PULL SIDE OF DOOR

Z B2 —= TOILET PAPER DISPENSER @ 19" A.F.F.

B3 —=— 4” WOOD WALL BASE, TYP.

WALL SCONCE @ 6'-9” FROM A.F.F. CENTERED ON

B4 —=

VANITY.
BS —=— MIRROR. BOTTOM EDGE MAX. 40" A.F.F.
Z ﬂ B6 —=— PROVIDE EMERGENCY PULL CORD DEVICE
T B7 —m PROVIDE GRAB BARS PER NOTE 1/A—003
Z B8 PROVIDE BLOCKING FOR FUTURE INSTALLATION
OF GRAB BARS
BUILDING PERMIT SUBMISSION
CEILING PLAN & LIGHTING LEGEND BULDNG PERMIT SUBMISSON
Z BUILDING PERMIT SUBMISSION
DESCRIPTION
1x8 HANGING —— FLUSH MOUNTED
ﬂ | (@) | INDIRECT LED STAIRWELL LIGHTING PROJECT NO: —
. CAD DWG FILE:  Syouraiog CELAR & FIRST FLOOR PLANS &
%’ GWB _
x4 HANGING DRAWN BY: -
= = FINISHED CEILING
————— L - ] O ] INDIRECT LED CHK'D BY: -
RECESSED 6" | ________| BOTTOM OF COPYRIGHT:
5 LGHT w/INT, [~~~ STRUCTURAL BEAMS
EXHAUST FAN SheeT TTEE
NECHANICAL SECOND FL. PLAN
CHASE
NOTE: ALL CEILINGS ABOVE STORAGE, MECHANICAL, ELECTRICAL AND UTILITY ROOMS TO BE

% G.WB.

SCALE: 1/4"=1"-("
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DO H. CHUNG and PARTNERS

ARCHITECTS PLANNERS

2ND FLOOR
105 BEDFORD ST, STAMFORD, CONNECTICUT 06901
STRU CT BEAM T. 203.357.0089 F. 203-353-0336
LAYOUT ABOVE
CONSULTANTS
[———] [—] ]:"AF[ [————] (]
— ] — MECHANICAL ENGINEERS:
STANTEC
30 OAK ST.
i 4TH FLOOR
\ STAMFORD, CT 06901
ﬁ (203)352—1717
| CIVIL ENGINEERS:
REDNISS & MEAD
3 22 FIRST ST.
EXIST. BEAM 4TH FLOOR
MOVED 2-0) STAMFORD, CT 06905
‘ (203)327-0500
=R
CHASE FOR T __—1i-NEW BEAM
MECHANICAL SEE STRUCT,
DUCTWORK -
| oM RTU ! 83 I DIMS.TAKEN
ABOVE FROM
I CENTER OF
: EXIST./PROP.
i STRUCT.
i = COLUMNS
TO EDGE
| OF SLAB
OPENING
/ [———] [————] [————]

HOGG HOLDINGS
790 MADISON AVE

FIRST FL. SLAB OPENING PLAN 17TH FLOOR

NEW YORK, NY 10016

SCALE: 1/4"=1"-("

PROJECT

6/0 PACIFIC

FIREHOUSE

1 I i I——— I—_— 670 PACIFIC ST.
= = T STAMFORD, CT 06902

1N
2’63

—_—
-
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s“_
=

DN
—=
I

@ BUILDING PERMIT SUBMISSION

DIMS.TAKEN FROM —— —— CHASE FOR SULDNG PErT s
Z CENTER OF EXIST. e MECHANICAL oz —
STRUCT, COLUMNS TO 0 DUCTWORK T —
EDGE OF SLAB FROM RTU CAD DWG FILE: A, 10101 CELUAR & FIRST FLOOR PLANS &
DRAWN BY: -
= = I CHK'D BY: -
- COPYRIGHT:

SHEET TITLE

FIRST & SECOND FL.

SLAB OPENING PLANS

SCALE: 1/4"=1'-Q" )
2 3 4 5 6 o 0
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ARCHITECTS PLANNERS

105 BEDFORD ST, STAMFORD, CONNECTICUT 06901
T. 203.357.0089 F. 203-353-0336

CONSULTANTS

MECHANICAL ENGINEERS:

TOP

Aj\ j( ROOF MIDPOINT _————e——e————eeee] ) S ?JAC\)I/:IJE,?

+37.14 BB R e e e BB@ROOF 4TH FLOOR
B L ] K I TS T SN L S 1 EARUEL SN | STAMFORD, CT 06901

e e e e e (203)352-1717

|
e | e
s = | Al S CIVIL ENGINEERS:
e | I o R
|
I

12!_5“

e REDNISS & MEAD

; SE=—n TPt 22 FIRST ST.
S N s P—— I e = N——— == 4TH FLOOR

N—aSECONDRL. e e T STAMFORD, CT 06905

+24.72 BB@IFL oo e BB @ 1FL (203)327-0500

28'_4""
BUILDING HEIGHT

14!_2"

FIRST FL, rom /// \ ? /// \\\ = ram

\\\\\\\\ — — 7/ i s i —
EXISTING —/

7|| — ] : — 7\ —
+10.55 L EXISTING | EXISTING —/ \— EXISTING
AF AVG. GRADE | - - : - - FRONT ENTRANCE/ STOREFRONT | FRONT ENTRANCE/ STOREFRONT

+8.80 EXIT DOORS WINDOWS EXIT DOORS WINDOWS

8"41/2"

HOGG HOLDINGS
790 MADISON AVE
17TH FLOOR
1/4"=1"-0" NEW YORK, NY 10016

a PROJECT

|
:
|
g 670 PACIFIC
|
|

FIREROUSE

670 PACIFIC ST.
STAMFORD, CT 06902
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+24.72 BB @ 1FL BB @ 1FL

28'_4""
BUILDING HEIGHT

14!_2“

FF @ 1FL 2 - BULDING PERMIT SUBMISSION
“““““ — g BUILDING PERMIT SUBMISSION
BUILDING PERMIT SUBMISSION
DESCRIPTION

FIRST FL. et

N
AVG. GRADE +10.55
AF +8.80 == e ISt

\\\\\
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\

\ ; 3 PROJECT NO: ———
/ \ \ ; A CAD DWG FILE: A = 202.01 INTERIOR ELEVATIONS.DWG

L EXISTING \ EXISTING ﬁEXISTING SN ~7 . D BY:

STEPS TO EXIT DOOR EXTERIOR 2ND FL.
REAR EXIT DOOR STAIRCASE

8"41/2"
RN

s —

BILCO HATCH EXTERIOR 2ND FL.

BSMT. LEVEL STAIRCASE

114"=1"0"

3 4. 5 6 SHEET 6
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ARCHITECTS PLANNERS

105 BEDFORD ST, STAMFORD, CONNECTICUT 06901
T. 203.357.0089 F. 203-353-0336

CONSULTANTS

MECHANICAL ENGINEERS:

A1\ Al( ROOFMIDPC)'NT___ ________ Fr SosCoooLoo ot " - ‘ ‘ ?J%TJE?

] emaeroor 4TH FLOOR
ESESES NN A NN LR ERRRRRRRRRE AN InessEsEst ; s STAMFORD, CT 06901

! | (203)352-1717
a , ST i | CIVIL_ENGINEERS:
- — 2 o /g REDNISS & MEAD
= T R 22 FIRST ST.
N SECOND FL. Fre2m ' FF @ 2FL 4TH FLOOR

n STAMFORD, CT 06905
SEPONDEL Ten KEY PLAN (1) s e
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BUILDING HEIGHT
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| COPYRIGHT:
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RIV | CONSULTANTS
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105 BEDFORD ST, STAMFORD, CONNECTICUT 06901
T. 203.357.0089 F. 203-353-0336

CONSULTANTS

MECHANICAL ENGINEERS:

STANTEC

30 OAK ST.
4TH FLOOR
STAMFORD, CT 06901

(203)352—1717

CIVIL ENGINEERS:

REDNISS & MEAD

22 FIRST ST.
4TH FLOOR
STAMFORD, CT 06905

(203)327-0500

COMMON  ARE DOOR [ YFE

4 3%

7 »
4/8 3-5/8" METAL 6" METAL STUD 3-5/8" METAL
STUD /MIN. 20 GAUGE STUD

MIN. 20 GAUGE MIN. 20 GAUGE

" yop "y " voE my 1 " TyPE "y 1 LAYERS
CEILING FRAMING/E g(s S'[T’EPE o CEILING FRAMING/; g(s S'EEPE oo CEILING FRAMING/;; / FN/T%R"T’EPE'DE o ?QBTYPE ! EEQ%O:%EBEEUD
OR STRUCTURE OR STRUCTURE OR STRUCTURE ? MIN. 20 GAUGE
1" SHAFT LINER
SOUND ATTENUATION SOUND ATTENUATION SOUND ATTENUATION
BATT INSULATION BATT INSULATION * BATT INSULATION >
1 HOUR RATED @ 1 HOUR RATED @
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T o e |EQE o 2o &
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i . . e L HOGG HOLDINGS
= P | = P | TYP. 1HR RATED SHAFT WALL 792 7¥QD|FS|_%%RAVE
) . <@ ) Vs O 1 | TYP. 3-5/8" METAL STUD WALL )| TYP. 6" METAL STUD WALL 5| TYP. 3-5/8" METAL STUD WAL | assemBLY w/ 2.5" C-H STUD NEW YORK, NY 10016
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COMMON AREA DOOR SCHEDULE
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2 x 25"
101 1ST FL STAR | 3-0" x 68" HM, M, | PASSAGE /' LOCK | ves | 10 HR  |TEMPERED
DOOR ' SET FIRE_LITE_GLAZING
102 VANL 2> | B 3-0" x 68" HM. HM. LOCK SET YES | 1.0 HR
103 G CESSBLE | B 30" x 68" HM, HM, PASSAGSEET/ LOCK | ves | 1.0 1R
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BUILDING PERMIT SUBMISSION
DESCRIPTION
O DOOR SCHEDULE PROJECT NO: ===
2 CAD DWG FILE: A—-601.01 DOOR & WALL TYPES & SCHEDULES.DWG
NiA DRAWN BY: -
CHK'D BY: -
COPYRIGHT:
NOTE:
ALL COMMON AREA & ENTRY DOORS TO HAVE el TR
LEVER HANDLES EXCEPT WHERE REQUIRED TO DOOR & WALL

BE PANIC HARDWARE. TYPES & SCHEDULES
MAGNETIC HOLD OPEN DEVICES TO BE

INTERCONNECTED WITH FIRE ALARM
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